
SMALL OPTIONS
Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta (V)
Salt & Pepper Calamari
  with aioli
Crispy Chicken Wings
  with spicy dipping sauce
Beer Battered Fries with aioli
Side Salad with house dressing

MAIN PLATES
Chicken Schnitzel
Chicken Parmigiana 
250g Rump Steak 
  Mushroom or Pepper sauce
Bluewater Fish & Chips
Grilled Reef Fish (GF)
All mains served with chips &
salad
 

OTHER OPTIONS

$10
$16

 
$16

 
$9
$5

PIZZA &
PASTA

EACH $25

$20
$24
$25

 
$25
$25

Prawn & Bacon Linguini
with garlic, chilli & white
wine
Lamb Ragu Pappardelle
with olives, feta crumb
and parmesan
Carnivore Pizza with
beef, bacon, BBQ sauce,
roasted capsicum & red
onion
Garlic Prawn Pizza with
napoli, chilli and roasted
capsicum
Chicken Pizza with
napoli, mushroom, red
onion & spicy aioli swirl

$20
 

$15
+$6
$18
$18
$16

 
 

$10
 

Chana Masala
  with coconut rice (V|GF)
Caesar Salad 
  Add grilled chicken
Bluewater Beef Burger 
Cajun Chicken Burger
Felafel Burger with tahini (V)
Burgers served with chips
 
Sticky Date Pudding
with ginger butterscotch sauce
(served hot or cold)

TAKEAWAY MENU
CALL 4057 6788  OR  ORDER ONLINE WWW.THEBLUEWATER.COM.AU

KIDS
EACH $8

Crumbed Chicken 
Battered Fish 

Each with chips & salad

Lunch:
12-3pm Fri. Sat. Sun. 

Dinner:
5pm - 8:30pm 
7 days a week


